SR A1A Undergrounding and complete Streets from Hollywood Blvd to Sherman Street
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COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Project: A1A Modifications- 9500LFx84' R/W

No. Description

1

Mobilization

MOT

Milling and disposal of asphalt surface

Removal and disposal of exist landscape mediam
Removal and disposal of exist concrete median
Removal and disposal of exist narrow landscape median
Removal and disposal of concrete sidewalks

Relocation of existing trees in median

New Construction
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20

21

22

Undergrounding of overhead utilities per mile
New Sidewalk

Type "F" curb and gutter

Two inch (2") type S-11l asphalt pavement w/ tack coat
Landscape Trees

Landscape Shrubs,groundcover,grasses
Irrigation

Pavement Markings and signhage

Street Lights

Adjust Existing Catch Basins

Install flapgate structures

Lining of exisitng drainage pipes

Bonds and Insurance

Credit for FDOT/CRA Work

SUB TOTAL

Qty  Unit
1 LS
1 LS
74,000 SY
3,856 SY
900 SY
1,230 SY
13,800 SY
1 LS
1.80 EA
17,000 SY
3,000 LF
88,667 SY
460 EA
1 LS
1 LS
1 LS
350 EA
1 LS
25 EA
12,000 LF
1 LS
1 LS
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ATTACHMENT B

Unit Price Total
$40,000.00 $40,000.00
$40,000.00 $40,000.00
$2.00 $148,000.00
$5.00 $19,280.00
$5.00 $4,500.00
$5.00 $6,150.00
$22.25 $307,050.00

$60,000.00 $60,000.00

$2,000,000.00 $3,600,000.00
$40.00 $680,000.00
$20.00 $60,000.00
$10.50 $931,000.00
$2,750.00 $1,265,000.00
$350,000.00 $350,000.00
$81,000.00 $81,000.00
$135,000.00 $135,000.00
$5,000.00 $1,750,000.00
$200,000.00 $200,000.00
$60,000.00 $1,500,000.00
$120.00 $1,440,000.00
$373,275.00 $373,275.00
-$2,889,726.00 -$2,889,726.00

$10,100,529.00




