

SR A1A Undergrounding and complete Streets from Hollywood Blvd to Sherman Street

Project: A1A Modifications- 9500LFx84' R/W

No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	MOT	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
3	Milling and disposal of asphalt surface	74,000	SY	\$2.00	\$148,000.00
4	Removal and disposal of exist landscape mediam	3,856	SY	\$5.00	\$19,280.00
5	Removal and disposal of exist concrete median	900	SY	\$5.00	\$4,500.00
6	Removal and disposal of exist narrow landscape median	1,230	SY	\$5.00	\$6,150.00
7	Removal and disposal of concrete sidewalks	13,800	SY	\$22.25	\$307,050.00
8	Relocation of existing trees in median	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
New Construction					
8	Undergrounding of overhead utilities per mile	1.80	EA	\$2,000,000.00	\$3,600,000.00
9	New Sidewalk	17,000	SY	\$40.00	\$680,000.00
10	Type "F" curb and gutter	3,000	LF	\$20.00	\$60,000.00
11	Two inch (2") type S-III asphalt pavement w/ tack coat	88,667	SY	\$10.50	\$931,000.00
12	Landscape Trees	460	EA	\$2,750.00	\$1,265,000.00
13	Landscape Shrubs,groundcover,grasses	1	LS	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
14	Irrigation	1	LS	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00
15	Pavement Markings and signage	1	LS	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00
16	Street Lights	350	EA	\$5,000.00	\$1,750,000.00
18	Adjust Existing Catch Basins	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
19	Install flapgate structures	25	EA	\$60,000.00	\$1,500,000.00
20	Lining of exisitng drainage pipes	12,000	LF	\$120.00	\$1,440,000.00
21	Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$373,275.00	\$373,275.00
22	Credit for FDOT/CRA Work	1	LS	-\$2,889,726.00	-\$2,889,726.00
	SUB TOTAL				\$10,100,529.00